
( 1 I Weighing Machine (adult) I 5 I 
Weighing Machine (Pediatric) 

I Bedsheet 

Q ~ Y  Sr. 

no. 

1 5 1 Autoclave 1 5 I 

Name of instruments 

1 5 1 Hight meter 1 5 I 

1 9 1 Gluco Meter Morepen I 1 I 

16  
7 

8 

( 10 1 Instrument Trolly I 1 I 

Foetal Doppler 

Nebulizer 

02 Cylindar 

1 

1 

1 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Pulse oximeter 

Gluco meter Stripes Morepen 

Hospital bed Matress 

Cupboard 

1 

3 box 

1 

1 



I Name of instruments 

I /I 16 Sapana mat 8.10 feet 1 1 

Q ~ Y  
I I 

/ / 17 / Still taki 20 litre with tap & stand tripod 
I 

1 

5 Table glass 2*4 feet 10 mm 

I / 
I / 

I I 

19 1 White writing board 
I I 

1 

5 20 writing pen 


